Premium
incubators
(Ambient +5°C to +60°C)
Head Office Phone (02) 9604 3911
Head Office Fax (02) 9725 1706
Email info@thermoline.com.au
Web www.thermoline.com.au
SE

11
Thermoline Scientific have been manufacturing and distributing high quality laboratory and scientific testing equipment since
1970. Over this time, Thermoline has grown to be a leading brand in the science industry, with our equipment being used in
small and large Hospitals, Universities and Research Laboratories across Australia and the Asia Pacific region.
We’re proud to say that we are 100% Australian owned and operated.
Model Int. Dimensions
(HxWxD mm)
Ext. Dimensions
(HxWxD mm)
Capacity
(Litres)
Shelves Electrical
(W)
Weight
(kg)
TI-150G 570x500x520 810x570x600 150 3 290 64
TI-150F 570x500x520 810x570x600 150 3 310 66
TI-250G 970x500x520 1200x570x600 250 4 400 82
TI-250F 970x500x520 1200x570x600 250 4 420 84
TI-350F 1170x500x600 1480x600x710 350 5 470 100
TI-500F 1170x660x640 1480x770x750 500 5 570 145
TI-750F 1350x800x700 1810x960x780 750 3 660 150
TI-1000F 1350x1250x650 1810x1400x760 1000 6 1120 180